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 Affidavit of Support  

 

 

 

Tuition & fees only 

 

 

Living expenses only 

 

 

Tuition, fees & living expenses 

 

 

 

I, _______________________________________ residing at __________________________________________ 
                    (Print sponsor’s name) 

 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

promise to provide financial support in the amount of $_______________________ U.S. dollars for 

 

 

____________________________________________. 

     (Name of sponsored student or “my own”) 

 

 

By signing my name to this form, I certify that the financial information submitted with this application for 

admission accurately reflects the named student financial arrangements for study at Amlotus. I understand that my 

financial commitment is for the student and or all accompanying family members for the duration of studies 

indicated above, I make this form to assure Amlotus that the identified student and or family members will not 

become a public charge in the United States. Official documentation verifying my financial resources accompanies 

this form. 

 

 

Signature of sponsor  Date  Relationship to student 

 

 

 

Student Admission Application Checklist: 

 1.  Review your application to ensure that it is complete, accurate and signed. 

 2.  Enclose payment of $100 (Registration Fee) & Tuition payable to AMLOTUS LLC 

 3.  Return this form and all relevant documents to AMLOTUS LLC 

   

  



 

 

A Premier Private Career School 

Licensed by New York State Education Department 
 

Address: 3720 Prince St. Suite 2J, Flushing, NY 11354    Phone: 516-888-8338            www.amlotus.edu 

 

 

Tuition cost and Expenses 
 
 

 

 

Total support must be equivalent to estimated expenses checked below: 
(Tuition rate subject to change without notice and may vary due to actual course selection) 

I need an I-20 for 

 

Tuition 

Registration Fee 

Living Expenses 

TOTAL 

 

Expenses for Dependents: Spouse 

Expenses for Dependents: Child 

4-months 

 

$1,930.00 

$100.00 

$3,200.00 

$5,230.00 

 

$2,500.00 

$1,667.00 

7-months 

 

$3,190.00 

$100.00 

$5,600.00 

$8,890.00 

 

$5,000.00 

$3,334.00 

12-months 

 

$4,750.00 

$100.00 

$10,150.00 

$15,000.00 

 

$7,500.00 

$5,000.00 

 


